OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse

No, 112345678 910111213 14/15/16 17 18/19/20 +/- Sum
Par 3/4(3(3/3 /3343 64

413/3/3/3|3|3/3|3|3 |4

1 | espen larsen 4 2| 2 2 4 33 -2 | 29
2 Atlelundegaard |4 /3 /33 /3|2 /3|23 3|5 ,3|4, 3|5 3|2 5 4|3 +2 | 66
3 MagnusMoseng | 6 | 3/3/4/3/3(4/3|/3|3 /5,545 3|24, 5 8 4 +16| 80

Liten konkurranse * 17.07.2024 12:03 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/442706
https://discgolfmetrix.com/442706

Avg 47| 3 |27
Difficulty 14| 5 | 4
Birdie -1 1
Par 0 2 | 3|2
Bogey 1

Double Bogey 2 | 1
Other >3

3
6
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|1]2]3 14567 [8 9 10/11/12/13[14]15]16 17 1819]20 | Tot &8
Par 4 13,3333 /3|3|3,3|/4/3|4|3|3|3|3|3|4| 3|64

3123(37/27| 3|3 5|44

10

1

4 14|25/ 3 |5 |6 (35|70

13| 3|7 |8|17|16|9 (18|15| 2 |11|20|19|12 6.4

1

1,233 1|2

Liten konkurranse * 17.07.2024 12:03 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/442706

